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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

SYD V2_02/23-HOU-TPEURO-SPECSHEET

HOUSTON TISSUE HOLDER  

HOU-TPEURO

HOUSTON TISSUE HOLDER  
HOU-TPEURO

ZINC 
STAINLESS STEEL 304

MODERN DESIGN
ZINC+STEEL COMPOSITION
CAST BACKINGS
WALL MOUNTED

POLISHED CHROME (PC)
MATTE BLACK (MB)

  

1 5/8"
[40mm]

3 3/8"
[85mm]

7"
[178mm]

1 1/4"
[30mm]

3/4"
[20mm]

2 3/8"
[60mm]

3/4"
 [20mm]

3/8"
[10mm]


